Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ewan Bartlett - (949317) - Wick ASC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

47.19
1:42.28
58.62
2:07.31
59.81
2:21.22
54.63

1:54.67

to LC

47.60
1:43.10
59.20
2:08.30
1:00.10
2:21.80
55.00

1:54.70

SC WA
Pts

77
84
77
81
48
38
66
79

Date

20/06/17
17/09/16
19/06/18
21/04/18
19/06/18
21/04/18
19/06/18
21/04/18

Meet

Wick Club Championships

38 Thurso Open Meet

Wick Club Gala June 18
Inverness Graded Meet - 2018
Wick Club Gala June 18
Inverness Graded Meet - 2018
Wick Club Gala June 18

Inverness Graded Meet - 2018

Venue

Wick
Wick
Wick
Inverness
Wick
Inverness
Wick

Inverness

License

SCO1316
SCO1170
SCO1491
SCO1455
SCO1491
SCO1455
SCO1491
SCO1455
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