Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ewan Bartlett - (949317) - Wick ASC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	47.19	47.60	77	20/06/17	Wick Club Championships	Wick	SCO1316	2
100 Freestyle	1:42.28	1:43.10	84	17/09/16	38 Thurso Open Meet	Wick	SCO1170	2
50 Breaststroke	58.62	59.20	77	19/06/18	Wick Club Gala June 18	Wick	SCO1491	2
100 Breaststroke	2:07.31	2:08.30	81	21/04/18	Inverness Graded Meet - 2018	Inverness	SCO1455	2
50 Butterfly	59.81	1:00.10	48	19/06/18	Wick Club Gala June 18	Wick	SCO1491	2
100 Butterfly	2:21.22	2:21.80	38	21/04/18	Inverness Graded Meet - 2018	Inverness	SCO1455	2
50 Backstroke	54.63	55.00	66	19/06/18	Wick Club Gala June 18	Wick	SCO1491	2
100 Individual Medley	1:54.67	1:54.70	79	21/04/18	Inverness Graded Meet - 2018	Inverness	SCO1455	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS